RYVYL INC.

RYVYL INC.

ISIN: US39366L3078

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
1.39 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 39366L307

-2.80% (-0.04)

US39366L3078
RVYL

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

8 EUR

S&P 500

1.34 USD (100)
1.41 USD (100)
1.4421 USD
1.4663 USD
1.33 USD

1.43 USD
1.392379 USD
28,671
39,900.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/10 =
2024/05/03 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US39366L3078&ID_NOTATION=398440191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US39366L3078&ID_NOTATION=398440191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d4c8b8a353cbb3aa3551efca3e2011a6550e4757fab37d540c740ce592810a0&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d24d7a7e46f5fd41e&time=1715580054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee5a3e72ad841e6cbadf695fe9cc69e0cd9207fcd1d10ce8884420be2acd7806&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3f0f93acc3568c660&time=1715580054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6a942367a0f9bde17f0517c84ab9e549de5976ad4b631be1a192aed293b1046&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a212c277fa5b1b1ea&time=1715580054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e3046c5e34d7e9f242df70c895bc3e8ccd6ed6bd06a0cf7e368dbd9a4742ce3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e8049945ae77c4d57&time=1715580054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=782f1258e24704d94dfcc2ed50aad1a1d4292d902959550391594170b0565b1c&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=99704885b3f47b96a&time=1715580054&tool=RSC

RYVYL INC.

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
1.39 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-2.80% (-0.04)

ISIN US39366L3078
Symbol RVYL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.34 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 1.41 USD (100)
Open 1.4421 USD
High 1.4663 USD
Low 1.33 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.43 USD
VWAP 1.392379 USD
Volume (pcs) 28,671
Trading volume 39,900.46
Number of trades 237
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -28.72% -77.94% -98.33%
Perf (abs.) -0.56 -4.91 -81.91
Beta 1.13 1.82 1.37
Volatility 14240 162.78  132.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.45 USD (40,169
1.78 USD (138,335
3.41 USD (63,037
5.23 USD (53,045

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

)

4.85 USD (2024/02/12)
)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

1.12 USD (2024/04/17
17.50 USD (2023/07/31
1.12 USD (2024/04/17

All listings for RYVYL INC.

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/05/10 22:00 1.39 USD 0.04 237
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=398440191

RYVYL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
RYVYL

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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